

## PARKESBURG COMMUNITY DAY FIREFIGHTER COMBAT CHALLENGE

## AUGUST 2, 2014

Name:		Se/	
Address:			
City, State:			
Age:		Home Phone#	
Fire Dept/Co.		Email	MI MENA
RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY AND COVENANT NOT TO SUE  The undersigned hereby acknowledges that participation in risk-oriented activities like this challenge involves an inherent risk of physical injury and the undersigned assumes all risks. The undersigned hereby also agrees that for the sole consideration of the Keystone Valley Fire Department, the Parkesburg Criterium Committee, and Borough of Parkesburg allowing the undersigned to participate in these activities for which or in connection with which the Keystone Valley Fire Department, the Parkesburg Criterium Committee, and Borough of Parkesburg has made available any facilities, equipment, grounds, or personnel for such activities or to the undersigned while participating in any such activities, the undersigned does hereby release and forever discharge the Keystone Valley Fire Department, Parkesburg Criterium Committee and Borough of Parkesburg, its members individually, and its officers, contractors, donors, agents and employees of any and from all claims, demands, rights and causes of action of whatever kind or nature, arising from and by reason of any and all known and unknown, foreseen and unforeseen bodily and personal injuries, damage to property, and the consequences thereof, resulting from any participation in any way connected with such activities.  I further covenant and agree that for the consideration stated above I will not sue the Keystone Valley Fire Department, Parkesburg Criterium Committee and Borough of Parkesburg, its members individually, and its officers, contractors, agents, donors and employees for any claim for damages arising or growing out of my voluntary participation in above said activities. I understand that the acceptance of this release and covenant not to sue same shall not constitute a waiver in whole or in part, of sovereign or official immunity by said Keystone Valley Fire Department, Parkesburg Criterium Committee and Borough of Parkesburg, its members, officers, agents, donors, contractors and employees.			
Olematers of Bastisians			
	nge@kvfd8.com, mail it		op it off to any KVFD Officer.
Registration closes	s 07/31/2014. Please note t	that there is no fee for registra	tion.

PHONE: 610.857.3232